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dinner

classic margherita (v) 

cajun chicken 

bi ltong 

parma ham 

bianco (v) 

very vegan (vv) 

gluten free base

95

135

135

135

125

125

+15

tomato |  mozzarel la |  fresh basi l  

tomato |  wood-roasted cajun chicken
chorizo |  red onion |  marinated mushrooms
rocket |  chi l l i  oi l  

boran beef bi ltong |  avocado |  feta
preserved green f igs |  rocket  |  balsamic
glaze 

marinated cherry tomatoes |  parma ham
avocado |  parmesan r ibbons |  rocket
basi l  pesto oi l  

cream cheese base |  red onions |  chi l l i
mozzarel la |  garl ic |  rocket |  balsamic
glaze 

tomato I  roasted pumpkin I  avocado
rocket I  balsamic glaze |  toasted seed mix 

signature brenaissance pizzas come to town
thin rosemary-infused pizza bases topped
with home-made tomato rel ish & mozzarel la 

pizza 

served f rom 4pm 

lemon & basi l  l inguine 

penne arrabbiata (vv)

tagliatel le alfredo 

mac n cheese

95

90

120

roasted tomatoes |  neapolitan sauce
hint of chi l l i  |  ol ive oi l  |  fresh herbs  
fresh basi l  |  toasted seed mix  

parma ham | assorted mushrooms 
fresh herbs |  parmesan |  creamy herb
sauce |  bacon & chorizo crumb 

mozzarel la |  truff le béchamel |  parmesan
fresh herbs |  breadcrumbs

f i l let steak 195
f i l let steak |  chips |  s ide salad 
mushroom sauce

ch icken  &  corn  soup 55
creamy f laked ch icken  soup |  sweet
corn  |  bacon |  seasona l  vegetab les  

but ternut  &  qu inoa sa lad  (vv)  88
roasted  but te rnut  |  savoury  qu inoa
ch ickpea hummus |  avocado |  f resh
bas i l  |  p ick led  on ions  |  toasted  seed mix
  +  ch icken
  +  b i l tong

s tar te rs

caesar  sa lad  75
baby  gem le t tuce  |  mixed  greens
bo i led  egg |  bacon |  c reamy parmesan
dress ing  |  gar l ic  c routons  

55

30
35

tomato bruschetta (v) 55
fresh & roasted baby tomatoes |  red onion
aiol i  |  basi l  |  garl ic toasted ciabatta 

mushroom risotto (v) 60
mushroom risotto |  parmesan |  kale
gremolata pesto

mains

lemon cream sauce |  fresh basi l  |  basi l
pesto |  pumpkin seeds |  parmesan
shavings |  burnt butter

85tapas served unt i l  6pm 

bruschet ta  f ingers

foccac ia 30

35
3  bruschet ta  f ingers  |  tomato  &  bas i l
on ion  |  fe ta  |  gar l ic  a io l i

mozzare l la  |  gar l ic  |  rosemary

aranch in i  ba l l s 40
3  t ru f f le  mushroom aranc in i  ba l l s   
c i t rus  a io l i

garden sa lad  (vv)
mixed baby  greens  |  baby  sp inach
cucumber  r ibbons  |  c r i spy  ka le  |  o l i ves  
bas i l  pesto  |  tomatoes  |  herb  v ina igret te
toasted  seed mix
  +  avocado
  +  ch icken
  +  b i l tong
  +  smoked sa lmon 

25
30
35
45
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apple  &  c innamon cobb ler

a f fogato  

c rème brû lée  

70

50

75

apple  cobb ler  |  c innamon |  c rumble

doub le  shot  espresso  l  shot  o f  amaret to
van i l la  bean ge lato  

van i l la  f lavoured custard

desser t  (vvn)  

choco late  brown ie 75
fudgy  brown ie  |  van i l la  bean ge lato
choco late  d isk  |  hot  choco late  sauce

vegetar ian  
vegan 
very  very  naughty  but . . .  
wor th  the  ca lor ies  

(v)
(vv)
(vvn)

fo r  your  safe ty  &  ours  we operate
a cash less  sys tem 
on ly  zapper ,  snapscan ,  c red i t  &
deb i t  cards  w i l l  be  accepted
  

no sp l i t  b i l l s  

brena issance wh i te  
sauv ignon b lanc

brena issance p ink  
rosé

brena issance red  
secret  red  b lend

saxenburg  pr ivate  co l lect ion
sauv ignon b lanc  ' 20

s te l lenrus t  
chen in  b lanc  ' 20

jo rdan bar re l  fe rmented
chardonnay  ' 19

brena issance queen o f  hear ts
mer lo t  ' 1 2

mark lew 
cabernet  sauv ignon ' 18

har tenberg  doorkeeper  
sh i raz  ' 19  

quo in  rock
sh i raz  cabarnet  ' 16

40/150
 
 

40/150
 
 

45/170
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195
 
 

350
 
 

250
 
 

290
 
 

225
 
 

290

wines

mac n  cheese
margher i ta  p i z za
pasta  |  tomato  sauce |  mozzare l la
cheesy  toast ie

50
70
70
50

k idd ies

85

85

95

60

hot beverages

cold beverages

negroni 

cucina gin cocktai l   

aperol spritz 

cucina virgin cocktai l  

wine |  bubbly |  beer |  grappa

cucina cocktai ls

espresso 
cortado |  americano  
f lat white  
latte 
hot chocolate  
red cappuccino 
tea: f ive roses |  rooibos 
almond |  oat milk 

st i l l  |  sparkl ing water 1 l
grapetiser |  appletiser 
coke |  coke no sugar 
apple |  orange juice  
iced coffee  

gin |  campari |  vermouth 

gin |  tonic water |  plum & rose geranium
compote |  berr ies 

aperol |  prosecco |  soda water 

tonic water I  plum & rose geranium
compote I  berr ies 

brenaissance white l  sauvignon blanc
brenaissance pink l  rosé 
brenaissance red l  secret red blend
prosecco 
international pi lsner 250ml 
grappa 25ml

 45 
30 
25 
40 

 40 

20 
25 
30 
35 
40 
35 
25 

+10  

drinks

40 
40 
45 

355 
 38 
50 

add on ' s
toasted  c iabat ta  s l ice

cher ry  tomatoes

cheese

mushrooms

bacon

avocado (quar te r )

ch icken

b i l tong

parma ham

smoked sa lmon

10
15
15

20
25
25
30
35
45
45

network :  cuc ina  guest  
password :  the farmersco l lect ion  

www.cuc ina .co . za  |  @cuc ina_eatery  
B rought  to  you  by  The  Farmers  Co l lect ion
www. thefarmersco l lect ion .co . za  


